
 
 
Class of 1961 
 
 
 
Quinter Lifetime Benefactors 
Walter S. Choi 
Donald E. Danner 
David J. Hogan 
Karl A. Shreiner 
Martha Good Wenger 
 
 
1876 Society - Platinum 
Donald E. Danner 
 
 
1876 Society - Gold 
Martha Good Wenger 
 
 
1876 Society - Silver 
Andrew E. Horvath 
Don L. Layman 
Carol F. Whitfield 
 
 
1876 Society - Bronze 
Millicent Luck Christie 
John Noble 
Karl A. Shreiner 
 
 
Founders Club 
Patricia McCoy Bub 
Jean H. Mattheiss 
David E. Schneeberg 
Ronald F. Vinson 
 
 
Blue & Gold Club 
JoAnne Stauffer Donnelly 
Ethel Rupert Dundore 
William C. Hittie 
Mary Ellen Rivers Kreps 
Phyllis Sholly Nutt 
 
 
Donors 
Reba Fleisher Bolinger 
John H. Brinker 
Judith Gera Ehrmantraut 
Jean Davies Ewers 



Donors (continued) 
Carol Snyder Johnson 
Sandra Graner Knarr 
Nicholas F. Pascale, Jr. 
Ann Hurley Rocco 
S. Jerome Williams 
Gerald O. Zack 
 
 
Cloister Loyalty Circle 
Reba Fleisher Bolinger 
John H. Brinker 
Patricia McCoy Bub 
Millicent Luck Christie 
Donald E. Danner 
JoAnne Stauffer Donnelly 
Judith Gera Ehrmantraut 
Jean Davies Ewers 
William C. Hittie 
Don L. Layman 
Jean H. Mattheiss 
John Noble 
Phyllis Sholly Nutt 
David E. Schneeberg 
Karl A. Shreiner 
Martha Good Wenger 
Carol F. Whitfield 
S. Jerome Williams 
Gerald O. Zack 
 
 
Heritage Circle 
Patricia McCoy Bub 
Jean Davies Ewers 
David J. Hogan 
John Noble 
Karl A. Shreiner 
Martha Good Wenger 
Carol F. Whitfield 
 
 
 
 


